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Nov 5 2016 Random Routes

42 songs, 2.6 hours, 894.5 MB

Name

Junco Partner

It Is What It Is

Austin Sunrise (Featuring Eric Johnson)
A Case Of You

Why Try to Change Me Now
I'm Going Home

Wayfaring Stranger

Six Months In A Leaky Boat
Christine's Tune (Devil In Disguise)
Hot Burrito #1

Wild Horses

Love Is Love

Survival Is the New Success
Kingsville Girl

Shadow on the Moon

If I Could Only Win Your Love
Hang On

40 Days Of Rain

While My Guitar Gently Weeps
Love In Flames

We're Related

Mad River

New Connection

Every Second Counts

‘Get Started, Start A Fire’
House Of The Rising Sun

The Water Is Wide

Hearts Of Stone

Might As Well Dance

When I Know

Country Teen

Something Special

Time
2:45
3:44
4:27
4:23
3:38
2:19
4:26
4:27
3:05
3141
6:24
3:10
3:18
2:58
3:14
2:26
3:55
4:14
3:27
4:54
2:15
4:04
5:19
2:25
511
3:49
4:56
4:31
3:22
4:40
3:22

3:26

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

What It Is

All Atx

Blue

Shadows in the Night

Cold Mountain

Cold Mountain

History Never Repeats: The Best Of Split...
Farther Along: The Best Of The Flying B...
The Guilded Palace of Sin

Warm Evenings, Pale Mornings, Bottled...
Love Is Love

Survival Is The New Success

Troubadour

Troubadour

When I Stop Dreaming: The Best Of The...
Searching Through The Changes
Blissville

Anthology 3 [Disc 1]

The Best Of John Hiatt

Man Behind The Curtain

Undisturbed

New Connection

Every Second Counts

Passion Is No Ordinary Word

Chinatown

All My Life

Hearts Of Stone

Angels Running

I

Why Are You Ok

New City Blues
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Stephen Bruton
Christopher Cross

Joni Mitchell

Bob Dylan

Sacred Harp Singers At Liberty Church
Jack White

Split Enz

The Flying Burrito Brothers
The Flying Burrito Brothers
The Flying Burrito Brothers
Paul Sachs

Paul Sachs

Mark Ambrose

Mark Ambrose

The Louvin Brothers

B. Sterling

Jeff Talmadge

The Beatles

John Hiatt

Terry Mills

Beaver Nelson

Todd Snider

Jim Lauderdale

Graham Parker

The Be Good Tanyas

Karla Bonoff

Southside Johnny & The Asbury Jukes
Patty Larkin

Psychic Temple

Band Of Horses

Aubrie Sellers
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Name

Give Me A Ride To Heaven Boy

I Never Heard You Knockin'

Late Bloomer

Central Avenue Romance

North Of Beautiful (Featuring Sam How...
Angel from Liberty

Morning Rise

River Rising

United Nations

Wobbles

Time
4:24
3:09
3:49
4:10
3:16
3:53
3:59
3:04
4:11

331

Album

Everywhere...Yet

I Never Heard You Knockin'

Late Bloomer

Sunday Shoes
Promised Land

Blind Side of the Heart
Onward

Big Sky Blues

Hard Luck Hittin'

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Verlon Thompson
Malcolm Holcombe
Cheryl Murdock
Nels Andrews

Carl Solomon

Josh Buckley
Christian Lopez Band
Cosmos Dream
Mario Matteoli

Benmont Tench
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