

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	It Is What It Is	3:44	What It Is	Stephen Bruton
3	Austin Sunrise (Featuring Eric Johnson)	4:27	All Atx	Christopher Cross
4	A Case Of You	4:23	Blue	Joni Mitchell
5	Why Try to Change Me Now	3:38	Shadows in the Night	Bob Dylan
6	I'm Going Home	2:19	Cold Mountain	Sacred Harp Singers At Liberty Church
7	Wayfaring Stranger	4:26	Cold Mountain	Jack White
8	Six Months In A Leaky Boat	4:27	History Never Repeats: The Best Of Split	Split Enz
9	Christine's Tune (Devil In Disguise)	3:05	Farther Along: The Best Of The Flying B	The Flying Burrito Brothers
10	Hot Burrito #1	3:41	The Guilded Palace of Sin	The Flying Burrito Brothers
11	Wild Horses	6:24	Warm Evenings, Pale Mornings, Bottled	The Flying Burrito Brothers
12	Love Is Love	3:10	Love Is Love	Paul Sachs
13	Survival Is the New Success	3:18	Survival Is The New Success	Paul Sachs
14	Kingsville Girl	2:58	Troubadour	Mark Ambrose
15	Shadow on the Moon	3:14	Troubadour	Mark Ambrose
16	If I Could Only Win Your Love	2:26	When I Stop Dreaming: The Best Of The	The Louvin Brothers
17	Hang On	3:55	Searching Through The Changes	B. Sterling
18	40 Days Of Rain	4:14	Blissville	Jeff Talmadge
19	While My Guitar Gently Weeps	3:27	Anthology 3 [Disc 1]	The Beatles
20	Love In Flames	4:54	The Best Of John Hiatt	John Hiatt
21	We're Related	2:15	Man Behind The Curtain	Terry Mills
22	Mad River	4:04	Undisturbed	Beaver Nelson
23	New Connection	5:19	New Connection	Todd Snider
24	Every Second Counts	2:25	Every Second Counts	Jim Lauderdale
25	`Get Started, Start A Fire`	5:11	Passion Is No Ordinary Word	Graham Parker
26	House Of The Rising Sun	3:49	Chinatown	The Be Good Tanyas
27	The Water Is Wide	4:56	All My Life	Karla Bonoff
28	Hearts Of Stone	4:31	Hearts Of Stone	Southside Johnny & The Asbury Jukes
29	Might As Well Dance	3:22	Angels Running	Patty Larkin
30	When I Know	4:40	III	Psychic Temple
31	Country Teen	3:22	Why Are You Ok	Band Of Horses
32	Something Special	3:26	New City Blues	Aubrie Sellers

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 Give Me A Ride To Heaven Boy	4:24 EverywhereYet	Verlon Thompson
34 I Never Heard You Knockin'	3:09 I Never Heard You Knockin'	Malcolm Holcombe
35 Late Bloomer	3:49 Late Bloomer	Cheryl Murdock
36 Central Avenue Romance	4:10 Sunday Shoes	Nels Andrews
37 North Of Beautiful (Featuring Sam How	3:16 Promised Land	Carl Solomon
38 Angel from Liberty	3:53 Blind Side of the Heart	Josh Buckley
39 Morning Rise	3:59 Onward	Christian Lopez Band
40 River Rising	3:04 Big Sky Blues	Cosmos Dream
41 United Nations	4:11 Hard Luck Hittin'	Mario Matteoli
42 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench